
AmesburyTruth
EXTENTION RANGE

MIN 0.140
MAX 0.410

 1.95in
49.5mm

  .86in
21.8mm

 

 3.23in
82.0mm

 

 .15in
3.8mm

 

 .97in
24.7mm

 
 .72in

18.3mm
 

 .84in
21.5mm

 

1.19in
30.3mm
AT MAX

 2X #6-32 UNC THRU 

 3.69in
93.7mm

 

 3.15in
80.0mm

 

 4.00in
101.6mm

 

 .50in
12.7mm

 

 .25in
6.4mm

  .23in
5.8mm

 

SHEET 1  OF 1 SCALE:
DRAWING #:

DRAWING TITLE:

UNITS: INCH

INTERPRET PER:
ASME Y14.5M-2009

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

32439
1:1THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS

DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY.
THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT
EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION.

SINGLE POINT MORTISE LOCK, SLIDING PATIO DOOR

CUSTOMER PAGE


